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Tournament Roster
Ln ™

Squad ™
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:00 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM

06-27 Sun 6:30 PM

25/2
29/4
23/1
20/4
20/8
27/4
28/2
28/6
24/4
24/8
30/6
29/8
26/8
192
19/6
23/5
25/6
22/2
22/6
302
26/4
21/1
21/5
27/8
2172
23/4
23/8

25/4

Ave v

184

199

184

200

202

228

161

174

195

206

192

164

212

176

207

179

177

168

162

201

157

178

183

170

184

200

202

228

Name ¥

Adorno, Pablo
Bairunas, Ken
Benza, Michele
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Covington, Dave
Eisele, Edy
Eisele, Peter
Gibson, Carl
Horton, Gina
Houser, Mike
Hurst, Michael
Kelley, Scott
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Kelly, Rob - Son
Manella, Mike
McCrumb, Robert
Morell, Denise
Morell, Roland
Rea Jr, Tommy
Taibi, Ellen
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Tomaselli, Steven
Adorno, Pablo
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry

Covington, Dave
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310000
310000
310007
310008
310008
310004
310004
310010
310009
310006
309999
309999
310003
310005
310002
310002
310010
310006
310001
310001
310007
310037
310038
310038

310041


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=4501&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=4501&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=4501&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=4501&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=4501&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=4501&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Final Round
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Final Round

Final Round

Final Round

Final Round

Final Round

Final Round

H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
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H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator

H - Eliminator
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06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 6:30 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

29/1
29/5
21/6
19/2
19/6
271
27/5
25/8
/

153
165
177
168
162
178
183
170
131
174
184
163
199
189
179
193
163
190
190
190
158
184
173
184
178
178
192
164
131
176

178

Dennard, Jeanene
Martinez, Johnny
McCrumb, Robert
Morell, Denise
Morell, Roland
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Tomaselli, Steven
Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Adorno, Pablo
Alexander, Jennifer
Bairunas, Ken
Blair, Scott

Bubar, Rodney
Buscemi, Edwin
Buzzard, Margo
Chervoni, Patrick
Clark, Christine
Emmett, Randy
Falzo, Peter
Ferrara, Charlie
Ferrara, John

Fry, Frankie
Gilbert, Jim
Hilson, Theresa
Houser, Mike
Hurst, Michael
Johnson, Johnny
Kelly, Bob -Dad

Komorny, Jesse

310042
310042
310037
310040
310040
310039
310039
310041
309716
309718
309794
309767
309570
309838
309755
309701
309687
309771
309635
309830
309816
309621
309628
309803
309747
309680
309819
309616
309611
309760

309639
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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184

157

187

190

185

188

180

175

178

178

163

199

149

179

193

163

190

139

158

184

173

184

178

145

178

192

176

163

178

184

Lennox, Art
Mclver, Breanna
Modugno, Elaine
Mortland, Rachael
Paull, Dan
Rakoski, Cheryl
Smith II, John
Stevens, Mae
Taylor, Scott
Thompson, Alanna
Alexander, Jennifer
Bairunas, Ken
Bartle, Xiomara
Bubar, Rodney
Buscemi, Edwin
Buzzard, Margo
Chervoni, Patrick
Cook, David
Falzo, Peter
Ferrara, Charlie
Ferrara, John

Fry, Frankie
Gilbert, Jim
Hector, Meggie
Hilson, Theresa
Houser, Mike
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Kesecker, David
Komorny, Jesse

Lennox, Art

309798

309835

309825

309697

309860

309811

309783

309780

309684

309782

309768

309571

309762

309756

309703

309688

309773

309564

309817

309622

309629

309804

309748

309726

309681

309820

309761

309637

309640

309799
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

29/2
30/6
412
41/4
34/7
16/5
21/4
31/3
32/7
32/8
12/5

30/8

193
157
187
185
188
165
184
195
172
154
175
168
123
192
178
183
163
130
177
131
174
184
162
163
129
199
203
149
187
196

213

Magee, Alyssa
Mclver, Breanna
Modugno, Elaine
Paull, Dan
Rakoski, Cheryl
Roberts, Brian
Salinetro, Erin
Smiechowski, John
Smith, Melissa
Spivey, Eric
Stevens, Mae
Stewart, Pamela
Sukovich, Christie
Szaflarski, Mike
Taylor, Scott
Thompson, Jaimie
Wallner, Chad
Wight, Denise
Williams, TJ
Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Adorno, Pablo
Ahrens, Jeff
Alexander, Jennifer
Andersen, Hilary
Bairunas, Ken
Bartle, Matt
Bartle, Xiomara
Bass, James
Baxter, Jeff

Bellanca, David

309619
309836
309826
309840
309812
309625
309676
309566
309678
309565
309781
309720
309732
309712
309685
309776
309563
309728
309846
308838
308838
308840
308842
308818
308804
308772
308803
308803
309459
308781

308851
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HDCP No Tap Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

NO TAP DOUBLES (LSB - June)

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

35/1
26/7
39/1
20/8
37/4
42/7
34/5
1/1
3/3
32/6
32/5
29/1
30/5
14/6
8/8
17/3
5/3
6/6
3/4
4/8
8/5
22/7
28/7
25/4
38/6
25/1
10/5
41/1
37/3

7/3

184

153

189

120

230

179

184

193

163

215

108

125

185

171

206

160

190

190

200

202

139

199

186

228

179

184

161

153

214

197

Benza, Michele
Biesantz, Harry
Blair, Scott
Bramlett, Penny
Brunner, Gary
Bubar, Rodney
Bullock, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Buzzard, Margo
Cameron, Ryan
Carnduff, Lauren
Chapman, Pat
Chapman, Stephen
Chase, Hunter
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Cheatham, Mike
Chervoni, Patrick
Clark, Christine
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Cook, David
Copeland, Brian
Counts, Steven
Covington, Dave
Covington, Sue
Cramer, Eric
Day, Laurie
Dennard, Jeanene
Dovers, Jennifer

Duncan, Matt

308831

308776

308833

308779

308835

308841

308821

308854

308825

309114

308827

308837

308837

308844

308806

308773

308788

308775

308828

308828

308836

308778

308794

308791

308830

308784

308845

308839

308832

308782
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles

HDCP No Tap Doubles
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

8/7
29/3
2172
22/6
13/2
26/6
26/5
25/2

9/1

3/1
30/7
29/4

2/6
13/4

9/4
14/7
14/8
19/3
36/7
35/3

7/4
38/8
13/3

4/7
10/8

8/6
17/4
22/8

9/3
15/1

19/2

99

190
161
174
190
176
158
92

162
186
184
173
212
184
195
206
178
161
177
189
154
163
145
178
206
192
170
164
191
131

191

Duncan, Traci
Ecker, Starr
Eisele, Edy

Eisele, Peter
Emmett, Randy
Estevez, Matthew
Falzo, Peter
Farmer, Jason
Felmeister, Janis
Fernandez, Armando
Ferrara, Charlie
Ferrara, John
Fraley, Ken

Fry, Frankie
Gibson, Carl
Gilbert, Bo
Gilbert, Jim
Gotter, Don
Grabowski, Wanda
Grabowski, Wendi
Grinion, Nina
Gruelle, Ginger
Hector, Meggie
Hilson, Theresa
Horton, Gina
Houser, Mike
Hubbuch, Mindy
Hurst, Michael
James, Marquilla
Johnson, Johnny

Johnson, Paul

308782
308846
308787
308787
308844
308785
308784
308785
308845
308822
308846
308851
308843
308796
308769
309340
308796
308766
308774
308774
308806
308835
309340
308825
308769
308763
308777
308772
308797
308804

308770
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

41/3
28/8
23/2
24/6
42/8
5/1
6/5
6/7
40/5
18/7
2/5
24/8
12/6
20/7
1/2
37/2
16/7
38/7
36/5
42/5
42/6
16/8
15/4
15/3
31/4
15/2
6/8
3373
33/4

27/2

163

212

176

207

163

176

180

178

202

175

184

211

137

201

160

201

193

155

179

165

177

157

228

182

205

218

193

187

216

168

Jones, Mike
Kelley, Scott
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Kelly, Rob - Son
Kesecker, David
Kolecki, Brittany
Kolecki, Justin
Komorny, Jesse
Kozar, Russ
Lenius, Carl
Lennox, Art
Lindsay, Greg
Livesay, Paul
Livingston, Stan
Long, Connie
Louchart Jr, Ron
Magee, Alyssa
Malinoski, Keri
Manella, Mike
Martinez, Johnny
McCrumb, Robert
Mclver, Breanna
Mclver , James
Mclver, Marissa
Mercado, Joey
Mikulanec, Jerry
Milot Jr, Rocky
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark

Morell, Denise

308841

308792

308809

308809

308842

308802

308802

308788

308833

308773

308854

308808

308798

308766

308843

308830

308812

308832

308831

308839

308840

308814

308814

308812

309459

308807

309377

308818

308817

308793
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles

HDCP No Tap Doubles

Interactive roster available at
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NO TAP DOUBLES (LSB - June)

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

28/6
2/8
36/6
2/7
22/5
1172
4/5
24/5
18/5
19/4
35/2
7/2
21/1
12/8
20/6
39/2
33/1
4/6
18/8
24/7
23/3
9/2
34/6
33/2
173
40/6
34/8
31/1
40/7
25/3

39/3

162
173
190
167
160
153
108
185
169
210
188
201
137
195
165
198
207
184
193
157
192
212
195
155
187
157
172
180
160
159

199

Morell, Roland
Morry, Mike
Mortland, Rachael
Ortega, Leo
Padgett, Cammy

Palermo, Jon

Pascual-Fernandez, Christine

Paull, Dan
Peluso-Rabon, Jack
Pluskota, Phil
Rakoski, Cheryl
Rea Jr, Tommy
Reynolds, Joyce
Richmond, Garraty
Roberts, Brian
Robishaw, Billy
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Salinetro, Erin
Sanchez, Scott
Scarberry, Lona
Scarberry, Tim
Sefton, Rob
Smiechowski, John
Smiechowski, Judy
Smith, Brent
Smith, Ed

Smith, Melissa
Smith II, John
Snyder, Billy

Snyder, Cindy

Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall

308793
308790
308823
308789
308767
308798
308822
308826
308780
308779
308823
308763
308767
308771
308770
308783
308821
308824
308777
308795
308795
308829
308819
308819
308789
308783
308817
308827
308810
308776

308810
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HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP No Tap Doubles
HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES
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NO TAP DOUBLES (LSB - June)

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

21/3
28/5
271
3/2
17/1
1/4
371
38/5
11/1
19/1
3172
27/4
10/6
16/6
5/2
13/1
14/5
27/3
26/8
7/1
5/4
23/4
23/1
11/4
11/3
12/7
20/5
10/7
/
/

154

147

135

217

139

143

175

218

168

123

192

157

178

186

217

178

183

192

170

163

203

161

138

198

171

208

130

177

184

163

Spivey, Eric

Stack, Bill

Stack, Deanna
Stadmire, Robert
Stansell, Bill
Stevens, Helen
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Pamela
Sukovich, Christie
Szaflarski, Mike
Taibi, Ellen
Taylor, Scott
Theurer, Rob
Thomas, Randy
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Tinsley, Wood
Tomaselli, Steven
Wallner, Chad
Weinstock, Travis
Weisse, Terrie
Whitaker, Danielle
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Whiteleather, Cynda
Whiteleather, Scott
Wight, Denise
Williams, TJ
Adorno, Pablo

Alexander, Jennifer

308778

308765

308765

308824

308780

308790

308820

308820

308781

308768

309114

308792

308829

308807

308775

308816

308816

308794

308791

308836

309377

308808

308826

308771

308853

308853

308768

308797

309793

309766
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HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES
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NO TAP DOUBLES (LSB - June)

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

199
189
120
179
184
193
163
190
184
190
158
186
184
173
184
189
178
192
164
131
191
176
163
184
182
187
190
108
185
188

165

Bairunas, Ken
Blair, Scott
Bramlett, Penny
Bubar, Rodney
Bullock, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Buzzard, Margo
Chervoni, Patrick
Cramer, Eric
Emmett, Randy
Falzo, Peter
Fernandez, Armando
Ferrara, Charlie
Ferrara, John
Fry, Frankie
Grabowski, Wendi
Hilson, Theresa
Houser, Mike
Hurst, Michael
Johnson, Johnny
Johnson, Paul
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Kesecker, David
Lennox, Art
Mclver, Marissa
Modugno, Elaine

Mortland, Rachael

Pascual-Fernandez, Christine

Paull, Dan
Rakoski, Cheryl

Roberts, Brian

309569
309837
309631
309754
309796
309700
309686
309770
309758
309829
309815
309800
309620
309627
309802
309613
309679
309818
309615
309610
309567
309759
309636
309797
309618
309824
309696
309801
309839
309810

309624
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HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator
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06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

184

193

172

175

168

192

178

183

163

161

138

184

203

213

230

193

190

202

228

214

190

212

206

191

201

228

218

216

190

201

Salinetro, Erin
Sanchez, Scott
Smith, Melissa
Stevens, Mae
Stewart, Pamela
Szaflarski, Mike
Taylor, Scott
Thompson, Jaimie
Wallner, Chad
Weisse, Terrie
Whitaker, Danielle
Adorno, Pablo
Bartle, Matt
Bellanca, David
Brunner, Gary
Buscemi, Edwin
Chervoni, Patrick
Cockfield, Sherry
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Emmett, Randy
Fraley, Ken
Horton, Gina
James, Marquilla
Louchart Jr, Ron
Mclver , James
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Mortland, Rachael

Rea Jr, Tommy

309675

309691

309677

309779

309719

309711

309683

309775

309562

309809

309845

309795

309764

309752

309706

309702

309772

309741

309714

309709

309831

309787

309807

309850

309633

309859

309693

309822

309698

309654
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S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES
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NO TAP DOUBLES (LSB - June)

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM
06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

217
218
217
203
230
193
206
190
200
202
228
214
212
195
206
206
191
163
201
218
216
188
201
217
217
203
213
230
193
215

206

Stadmire, Robert
Stevens, Ray
Thomas, Randy
Bartle, Matt
Brunner, Gary
Buscemi, Edwin
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Chervoni, Patrick
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Fraley, Ken
Gibson, Carl
Gilbert, Bo
Horton, Gina
James, Marquilla
Kesecker, David
Louchart Jr, Ron
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Rakoski, Cheryl
Rea Jr, Tommy
Stadmire, Robert
Thomas, Randy
Bartle, Matt
Bellanca, David
Brunner, Gary
Buscemi, Edwin
Cameron, Ryan

Chavis, Jr, Ace

309672
309778
309833
309765
309707
309704
309848
309774
309738
309742
309715
309710
309788
309827
309721
309808
309851
309638
309634
309694
309823
309813
309655
309673
309834
309763
309751
309705
309699
309814

309847
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SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES
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NO TAP DOUBLES (LSB - June)

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

06-27 Sun 2:00 PM

190

200

202

228

214

190

212

206

191

211

201

228

218

216

190

210

201

193

212

218

217

Chervoni, Patrick
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Emmett, Randy
Fraley, Ken
Horton, Gina
James, Marquilla
Lindsay, Greg
Louchart Jr, Ron
Mclver , James
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Mortland, Rachael
Pluskota, Phil
Rea Jr, Tommy
Sanchez, Scott
Sefton, Rob
Stevens, Ray

Thomas, Randy

309769

309737

309740

309713

309708

309828

309786

309806

309849

309805

309632

309858

309692

309821

309695

309861

309653

309690

309682

309777
309832
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